Timestamp
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021

14:19:23
14:19:35
14:19:40
14:19:40
14:19:41
14:19:45
14:20:31
14:20:50
14:20:53
14:20:56
14:20:57
14:21:28
14:21:30
14:21:34
14:21:52
14:22:02
14:22:12
14:22:13
14:22:14
14:22:14
14:22:25
14:22:25
14:22:33
14:22:39
14:24:48
14:28:31
14:39:22

Your Name (first, last)
Brody Berson
Tristan Thornton
Nolan Smith
chase

Julia Kelly

Owen Yen

Reece

Jade Barron
Ethan Perrigon
Emma Collignon
Cameron Strother
Aaron Fitzgerald
Donovan Kish
Brett Baudot
Sophia London
Maddox Markham
Dillon, Baylis
Riley Ricker

Cora Caldwell
Carter Barratt
isaiah wheyland
Jackson Luria
Quinn, Walker
Ben Hanpton
Jillian, Christo
Ella Jacobs
Taylor Schuler

We work in teams of two | What is your idea for a story? Be SPECIFIC. Don't say "l want to do a story about someone who has an unusual hobby" Instead what is the student's name?

| want to do a story about Kenyon Kahler who loves golf and is really good at it to.

| want to do a story on my friends dad christian who is in a band and has some upcoming concerts that will be great for b roll.

| want to do a story on why kids are vandalizing and how can it be prevented.

i want to do a story on my dad. he is a great surfer

| want to do a story on this Man who makes cheesecakes and pies and sells them. All the money he receives from selling them he then donates to P.T.S.D Veterans. He posts signs dire
| want to do a story about vandalism in the bathrooms and will interview the teachers, students and the janidor.

| want to do a story on sky brown and about her skating career, and if she wants to do olympics next year.

The story about a girl named sky brown. She i a 13 year old girl who is a profeshinal skateboarder and she was in the 2020 olympics. we would do her skating carrier

The coach of the carlsbad wrestling/P.E teacher

| want to do a story about Mrs.Murphy, the science teacher but she also runs the GSA club. | want to find out why she decided to become the leader of GSA.

| would like to do a story about bob edwards, the valley surf team coach. He's very important to alot of peoples surf progression and | think this story would give him the recognition he ¢
| want to do a story about a student who loves to surf and haves lots of fun with it.

| want to do a story on Kenyon Kahler who plays golf and he is on the PGA Junior Tour.

It is about my Brother BrAnton Baudot and he has aspergers and that makes him super smart but also crazy smart in WW 2. But it makes it hard to have friends.

A P.E. teacher who wears jewelry; from what | know, every piece of her jewelry has a story behind it.

The daily lives of the G.S.A. members here at school.

me and Julia want to do a story about a girl in our school leah, who works with horses.

| want to do a story about a man that lives in Carlsbad and he paints his house colorful colors instead of a plan color

| want to do a story with a friend about Mrs. Murphy and why she started the GSA club. | would also like to interview the student members of the club and ask them why they joined and
| want to do a story about my neighbor Gabriel, he is a valley student who loves to do a certain activity, Balisong flipping. This is a hobby where he has three bars connected in the cent
| want to do a story on Luke Macbeth, an amazing surfer who just won a compition.

We were thinking that we could interveiw my dad who works at fox-5 and | could be camera-man and he could be the reporter.

| want to do a story on a 3rd grade boy who has a passion on baseball. This 3rd grader has a learning disability. Its hard for him to deal with school and to play baseball.

i want to do a story on jackson's dad that is a news anchor

| was thinking of doing a story on the P.E. teacher Mr. Lacelless, and on how he wants to start surf PE. | haven't talked to him yet. This is not a set plan so | am open to ideas other peog
My idea for the story is to do a story about learning disabilitys. My sister has one and it has defintily impacted how she learns. (she is a student at Magnolia by the way) | think this woult
Luke Macbeth a student in 8th grade here at valley who has a passion for surfing



