Timestamp	Your Name (first, last)	We work in teams of two	What is your idea for a story? Be SPECIFIC. Don't say "I want to do a story about someone who has an unusual hobby" Instead what is the student's name?
9/20/2021 14:19:23	Brody Berson	No	I want to do a story about Kenyon Kahler who loves golf and is really good at it to.
9/20/2021 14:19:35	Tristan Thornton	Yes	I want to do a story on my friends dad christian who is in a band and has some upcoming concerts that will be great for b roll.
9/20/2021 14:19:40	Nolan Smith	No	I want to do a story on why kids are vandalizing and how can it be prevented.
9/20/2021 14:19:40	chase	Yes	i want to do a story on my dad. he is a great surfer
9/20/2021 14:19:41	Julia Kelly	No	I want to do a story on this Man who makes cheesecakes and pies and sells them. All the money he receives from selling them he then donates to P.T.S.D Veterans. He posts signs dire
9/20/2021 14:19:45	Owen Yen	No	I want to do a story about vandalism in the bathrooms and will interview the teachers, students and the janidor.
9/20/2021 14:20:31	Reece	No	I want to do a story on sky brown and about her skating career, and if she wants to do olympics next year.
9/20/2021 14:20:50	Jade Barron	No	The story about a girl named sky brown. She i a 13 year old girl who is a profeshinal skateboarder and she was in the 2020 olympics. we would do her skating carrier
9/20/2021 14:20:53	Ethan Perrigon	Yes	The coach of the carlsbad wrestling/P.E teacher
9/20/2021 14:20:56	Emma Collignon	No	I want to do a story about Mrs.Murphy, the science teacher but she also runs the GSA club. I want to find out why she decided to become the leader of GSA.
9/20/2021 14:20:57	Cameron Strother	Yes	I would like to do a story about bob edwards, the valley surf team coach. He's very important to alot of peoples surf progression and I think this story would give him the recognition he
9/20/2021 14:21:28	Aaron Fitzgerald	Yes	I want to do a story about a student who loves to surf and haves lots of fun with it.
9/20/2021 14:21:30	Donovan Kish	No	I want to do a story on Kenyon Kahler who plays golf and he is on the PGA Junior Tour.
9/20/2021 14:21:34	Brett Baudot	Yes	It is about my Brother BrAnton Baudot and he has aspergers and that makes him super smart but also crazy smart in WW 2. But it makes it hard to have friends.
9/20/2021 14:21:52	Sophia London	Yes	A P.E. teacher who wears jewelry; from what I know, every piece of her jewelry has a story behind it.
9/20/2021 14:22:02	Maddox Markham	No	The daily lives of the G.S.A. members here at school.
9/20/2021 14:22:12	Dillon, Baylis	No	me and Julia want to do a story about a girl in our school leah, who works with horses.
9/20/2021 14:22:13	Riley Ricker	Yes	I want to do a story about a man that lives in Carlsbad and he paints his house colorful colors instead of a plan color
9/20/2021 14:22:14	Cora Caldwell	Yes	I want to do a story with a friend about Mrs. Murphy and why she started the GSA club. I would also like to interview the student members of the club and ask them why they joined and
9/20/2021 14:22:14	Carter Barratt	Yes	I want to do a story about my neighbor Gabriel, he is a valley student who loves to do a certain activity, Balisong flipping. This is a hobby where he has three bars connected in the cent
9/20/2021 14:22:25	isaiah wheyland	No	I want to do a story on Luke Macbeth, an amazing surfer who just won a compition.
9/20/2021 14:22:25	Jackson Luria	No	We were thinking that we could interveiw my dad who works at fox-5 and I could be camera-man and he could be the reporter.
9/20/2021 14:22:33	Quinn, Walker	Yes	I want to do a story on a 3rd grade boy who has a passion on baseball. This 3rd grader has a learning disability. Its hard for him to deal with school and to play baseball.
9/20/2021 14:22:39	Ben Hanpton	No	i want to do a story on jackson's dad that is a news anchor
9/20/2021 14:24:48	Jillian, Christo	Yes	I was thinking of doing a story on the P.E. teacher Mr. Lacelless, and on how he wants to start surf PE. I haven't talked to him yet. This is not a set plan so I am open to ideas other peop
9/20/2021 14:28:31	Ella Jacobs	Yes	My idea for the story is to do a story about learning disabilitys. My sister has one and it has defintily impacted how she learns. (she is a student at Magnolia by the way) I think this would
9/20/2021 14:39:22	Taylor Schuler	No	Luke Macbeth a student in 8th grade here at valley who has a passion for surfing